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LAST NAME FIRST NAME EMAIL PHONE 
Aldrin John aldrin@computationaltools.com 847-599-1213 
Brasche Lisa lbrasche@cnde.iastate.edu 515-294-5227 
Broz Al alfred.l.broz@faa.com 781-238-7105 
Butcher DJ butcher.dj@forces.gc.ca 613-392-2811 x3190 
Buynak Charles charles.buynak@wpafb.af.mil 937-255-9807 
Hassan Waled waled.hassan@honeywell.com 602-231-7959 
Hovey Pete peter.hovey@notes.udayton.edu 937-229-2964 
Huff John john.huff@intergraph.com 478-922-3208 
Hugo Geoff geoff.hugo@defence.gov.au 613-96267519 
Lemire Holly holly.lemire@rmc.ca 631-841-6000 x6873 
Lindgren Eric eric.lindgren@wpafb.af.mil 937-255-6994 
Malas Jim james.malas@wpafb.af.mil 937-255-9803 
Miener Michael michael.miener@robins.af.mil 478-327-9784 
Smith Kevin kevin.d.smith@pw.utc.com 860-565-2153 
Smith Robert RASmith@QineticQ.com 44-1252-395655 
Thompson Bruce thompsonrb@cnde.iastate.edu 515-294-8152 
Washabaugh Andrew jentek@shore.net 781-642-9666 
Winfree Bill william.p.winfree@nasa.gov 757-864-4963 
Yolken Tom yolken.tri@hughes.net 301-605-0522 
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